For product information and a complete list of distributors, please go to our web site:  www.avagotech.com
Avago, Avago Technologies, and the A logo are trademarks of Avago Technologies, Pte. in the United States and other countries.
Data subject to change. Copyright © 2005 Avago Technologies Pte. All rights reserved. Obsoletes Pub No.
Pub Number  - Date (10/10/2012)
ADSP-H5x1/H5x3
0.52” Single Digit PCB Based LED Display
Datasheet
Description

 RoHS Compliant
 Gray top surface with white diffused segments.
Ordering Information
Red Green Yellow Orange Deep Red Description
ADSP-H5E1 ADSP-H5G1 ADSP-H5Y1 ADSP-H5L1 ADSP-H5A1 Common Anode, Right Hand Decimal
ADSP-H5E3 ADSP-H5G3 ADSP-H5Y3 ADSP-H5L3 ADSP-H5A3 Common Cathode, Right Hand Decimal
Package Dimensions
   Notes:
1. All dimensions are in millimeter.
2. Unless otherwise stated, the tolerance is  0.25mm.